BURGER MENU

Classic dry aged Pharmacy burger [200g]
Salad | tomato | cucumber

red onion confit | steak fries
mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Dry aged Pharmacy cheese burger [200g]
Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar

red onion confit | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Crispy KIKOK burger [150g]

Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar | avocado
tomato salsa | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Beyond meat burger [120g | vegan]

Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar vegan | avocado
tomato salsa | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

EUR

24,5
+3,3

26,9
+3,3

23,5
+3,3

23,9

PREMIUM STEAKS

Est. 1996

BURGER MENU

Classic dry aged Pharmacy burger [200g]
Salad | tomato | cucumber

red onion confit | steak fries
mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Dry aged Pharmacy cheese burger [200g]
Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar

red onion confit | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Crispy KIKOK burger [150g]

Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar | avocado
tomato salsa | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

with bacon

Beyond meat burger [120g | vegan]

Salad | tomato | cucumber | cheddar vegan | avocado
tomato salsa | steak fries

mayonnaise & cola ketchup

EUR

24,5
+3,3

26,9
+3,3

23,5
+3,3

23,9



